## Reid Temple Christian Academy 2024-2025 Tuition Rate Information

	2024-2025 School Year Tuition & Fees Schedule							
	PK2 - PK3	PK4	K - 5	6 - 8				
Tuition / Lunch	\$18,621	\$16,135	\$15,635	\$16,368				
Aftercare	\$1,697	\$1,485	\$2,270	\$2,217				
Madarin Immersion	Included	Included	Included	Included				
Spanish Immersion	Included	Included	Included	Included				
Enrollment Fee	\$600	\$600	\$600	\$600				
Endowment Fee (new families only)	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$500				

2024-2025 School Year Discount Schedule									
	Total Cost	Lunch	Base Tuition	Total w/ Paid in Full Discount	1 Sibling Discount	2+ Siblings Discount			
PK2 & PK3	\$18,621	\$1,680	\$16,941	(\$772)	(\$1,544)	(\$2,316)			
PK4	\$16,175	\$1,440	\$14,735	(\$662)	(\$1,324)	(\$1,985)			
K - 5	\$15,635	\$1,800	\$13,835	(\$617)	(\$1,234)	(\$1,850)			
6 - 8	\$16,368	\$1,800	\$14,568	(\$653)	(\$1,307)	(\$1,960)			

- 1. Students can only opt out of the lunch program with a valid medical note from their doctor (must be renewed each year.)
- 2. Discounts are applied to the base tuition only. We are unable to apply discount to lunch because those costs are paid directly to the proficer of the lunch program.
- 3. The enrollment fee is \$600 per student and does not offset the tuition for the year.
- 4. The endowment fee is a one-time fee paid by all new familes and is paid per family, not per child.
- 5. All families are required to set up a FACTS account to pay for tution for the year.